Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Mounts to standard 3-1/2” to 4” square
  electrical junction box.  Alternate
  junction box mounting possible via
  universal mounting ring.
• Can be mounted in upward or

• -20°C to 40°C
     WSxE  LED Wall Sconce
Ordering Guide:
Series Output Optic Voltage CRI/CCT Finish
WSSE
WSME
MD F UV 840D BZ
-
-
Series:
Lumen
Output:
Optic:
Voltage:
Dimming:
CRI/CCT:
Options:
Finish:
WSSE
WSME
MD
F
UV
D
840
Blank
BZ
Wall Sconce - Small
Wall Sconce - Medium
Medium
Forward
120-277V
0-10V Dimming
80 CRI / 4000K
None
Bronze
example: WSSE MD F UV D 840-BZ
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW
WSSE MD F UV 840 1646 14.9 110.5
WSME MD F UV 840 2880 27.6 104.4
Performance Chart:
LumenFocus, LLC.
880 Facet Rd.
Henderson, NC 27537
Tel. 252-430-6970
© 2019 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifi-
cations without notice.  Consult factory for most up
to date specifications.
WSxE_LED Wall Sconce_v1.0
page 2 of 2
Dimming
Photometric Data:
WSME MD F UV 840
Test No.:  20180511
Luminaire Lumens:  2,880 lm
Luminaire Watts:   27.6W
Efficacy:   104.4 LPW
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
304
607
911
1214
Tested in accordance with IES standards utilizing absolute photometry per LM-79-08
Mounting Height = 12’
Grid: 12’ x 12’ squares
Isolines at:
5fc/3fc/1fc/0.5fc/0.2fc
UV D 840 BZFMD